2

I:Hi':willlﬁ
BN A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 15

ICE HOCKEY

Referee(s)
JOHANSSON Morgan (SWE)

Goalkeepers

Vakar Lajos Icerink

LINE-UPS
SUN 13 APR 2008

ROU - BEL

Linesmen

START TIME 20:30

GASTALDELLI Michele (ITA), TVRDON Jozef (SVK)

Team : ROU Team : BEL

30 MOLNAR Szabolcs
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian

Team Line-ups
Team : ROU (yellow)

2 D VARGYAS Laszlo
4 D FLINTA Botond
16 F TIMARU loan

9 F GERU Catalin

10 F BORSOS Attila

1 STEJLEN BJORN
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin

Team : BEL (black)

13 D
22 D
11 F
14 F
10 F

5 D ADORJAN Jozsef
3D GOGA Attila

23 F MOLDOVAN Ervin
20 F PETRES Magor
11 F PETER ROBERT

21 D
19 D
6 F
16 F
7 F

18 D KOSA Endre

8 D FLUERAS Cosmin
19 F MIHALY Ede

6 F SZABO Istvan

24 F ANTAL Zsombor

18 D
2D
9 F
5F
17 F

12 D NAGY Istvan

7 F VIRAG Csanad

13 F LUPASCU Razvan
15 F ZSOK Levente

29 F BASILIDESZ Laszlo

15 F
4F
8 F

Head Coach : KAPUSTA DUSAN

VOS Tim
KUSTERMANS Jeroen
PEUSENS Joris
SZARZINSKY WARD
van BUREN Sven

de HERDT Niki
LIPSONEN Sami
MORGAN Mitch
MORGAN Vincent
VERCAMMEN Ben

VROEMANS Nils
DISTATE Michael
STEIJNEN Dries
SYSMANS Seppe
GEERTS Don

SZARZINSKY SJEF
BOTTELBERGHE Niek
CAMELBEECK Vincent

Head Coach : PAELINCK GIL

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward

GF  Goals For
PTS Points

Number of games won

G Games played

L Number of games lost

R Rank

IHM135915_54B 1.0
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